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2024 House Ways and Means Committee 

Rep. Shaw Blackmon, Chair 
Rep. Clint Crowe, Vice Chair 
Rep. Trey Rhodes, Secretary 

 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Bentley Patty Democrat 150 patty.bentley@house.ga.gov 404-656-0287 

Blackmon Shaw Republican 146 shaw.blackmon@house.ga.gov 404-656-5103 

Buckner Debbie Democrat 137 debbie.buckner@house.ga.gov 404-656-0116 

Camp Beth Republican 135 beth.camp@house.ga.gov 404-656-7855 

Carpenter Kasey Republican 4 kasey.carpenter@house.ga.gov 404-656-1803 

Carson John Republican 46 john.carson@house.ga.gov 404-656-7855 

Corbett John Republican 174 john.corbett@house.ga.gov 404-656-5105 

Crowe Clint Republican 118 clint.crowe@house.ga.gov 404-656-0325 

Dickey Robert Republican 145 robert.dickey@house.ga.gov 404-656-5099 

Frye Spencer Democrat 122 spencer.frye@house.ga.gov 404-656-0265 

Gaines Houston Republican 120 houston.gaines@house.ga.gov 404-656-5025 

Hatchett Matt Republican 155 matt.hatchett@house.ga.gov 404-463-2245 

Holcomb Scott Democrat 81 scott.holcomb@house.ga.gov 404-656-6372 

Houston Penny Republican 170 penny.houston@house.ga.gov 404-463-2248 

Kelley Trey Republican 16 trey.kelley@house.ga.gov 404-656-0188 

Knight David Republican 134 david.knight@house.ga.gov 404-463-2248 

Martin Chuck Republican 49 chuck.martin@house.ga.gov 404-656-5146 

Meeks Steven Republican 178 steven.meeks@house.ga.gov 404-656-7857 

Newton Mark Republican 127 mark.newton@house.ga.gov 404-656-7853 

Parsons Don Republican 44 don.parsons@house.ga.gov 404-656-5143 

Prince Brian Democrat 132 brian.prince@house.ga.gov 404-656-0298 

Rhodes Trey Republican 124 trey.rhodes@house.ga.gov 404-656-5099 

Ridley Jason Republican 6 jason.ridley@house.ga.gov 404-656-3947 

Sainz Steven Republican 180 steven.sainz@house.ga.gov 404-657-1803 

Smith Vance Republican 138 vance.smith@house.ga.gov 404-656-0254 

Stephens Ron Republican 164 ron.stephens@house.ga.gov 404-656-5115 

Stinson 
Patty 
Marie Democrat 150 patty.bentley@house.ga.gov 404-656-0287 

Washburn Dale Republican 144 dale.washburn@house.ga.gov 404-656-0152 

Wiedower Marcus Republican 121 marcus.wiedower@house.ga.gov 404-656-7857 

Williams, 
Jr. Noel Republican 148 noel.williams@house.ga.gov 404-656-5146 

Williamson Bruce Republican 112 bruce.williamson@house.ga.gov 404-656-5026 
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